SOVEREIGNTY
MILITARY
IMMIGRATION

Part I Crimes

HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT)

NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE
KIDNAPPING

PARENTAL KIDNAPPING
SEX. ASSAULT-ALL
ROBBERY

NON-AGG ASSAULT
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT
INTIMIDATION/STALKING

ARSON

EXTORSION
BURGLARY-FORCED
BURGLARY-W/O FORCE
BURGLARY-ILLEGAL ENTRY
POSS BURGLARY TOOLS
LARCENY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

Part II Crimes

STOLEN PROPERTY-MOTOR
VEHICLE

FORGERY/COUNTERFEIT-ING
FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY
EMBEZZLEMENT

REC/CONCEALING STOLEN
PROPERTY

DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY
RETAIL FRAUD-ALL

10

11

13

15
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TOTAL 2021 %o WARRANTS ARRESTS
0 1 -100%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%
0 0 0%
8 23 -65% 1
0 0 0%
31 41 -24% 3
13 7 86%
50 42 19% 1
0 0%
0 1 -100%
5 11 -55%
0 0%
1 7 -86%
0 1 -100%
34 21 62%
0 16 -100%
5 -29% 1
6 1 500% 1
36 27 33% 4
1 1 0%
2 3 -33% 2
11 17 -35%
16 22 -27% 14

TOTAL LAST YEAR %

WARRANTS ARRESTS



SEX OFFENSE
OBSCENITY

FAMILY ABUSE/NEGLECT
FAMILY-NON SUPPORT
FAMILY-OTHER
GAMBLING

COMMERCIALIZED SEX
OFFENSE

LIQUOR LICENSE VIOLATION
LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION
PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES
OBSTRUCTING POLICE

ESCAPE-CORRECTIONAL
INSTITUTION

ESCAPE-MENTAL INST.
ESCAPE/FLIGHT
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
BRIBERY
WEAPONS-CONCEALED
WEAPONS-EXPLOSIVE
WEAPONS-OTHER

PUBLIC PEACE
TRAFFIC-HIT AND RUN
TRAFFIC-O.U.LL./ O.U.LD.
TRAFFIC-MISD
HEALTH/SAFETY VIOLATION
CIVIL RIGHTS
TRESPASS/PRIVACY
SMUGGLING

ELECTION LAWS
ANTI-TRUST

TAX REVENUE
CONSERVATION
VAGRANCY

MISC. CRIMINAL OFFENSE
GRAND JURY INVESTIGATION
CONSPIRACY

End of Part II Crimes
"UCR TITLE
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400%
0%
50%
100%
-100%
0%

0%
0%
200%

250%

0%
0%
0%
-19%
0%
-33%
0%
0%
0%
“11%
-18%
-40%
800%
0%
-14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
600%
-67%
0%
0%

%

2
1
3
1
8 19
1 1
1 3
3
6 1
2

WARRANTS ARRESTS
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DELINQUENT MINOR 4 8 18 30 43 -30%
RUNAWAY 3 3 6 10 -40%
CWINONCRIMINAL
DIVORCE/SUPPORT 0 0 0%
INCAPACITATION 1 5 3 6 3 100%
INSANITY 7 11 21 39 24 63%
TRAFFIC
CRASH-PD-PUBLIC ST. 14 29 18 54 62 -13%
CRASH-PI-PUBLIC ST 2 2 1 5 9 -44%
CRASH-FATAL-PUBLIC ST 1 1 0 100%
CRASH-PD-PRIVATE 7 5 4 16 14 14%
CRASH-PI-PRIVATE 4 4 0 400%
CIVIL INFRACTION 15 33 36 84 92 -9%
PARKING VIOLATION 48 92 23 163 241 -32%
Park. Tickets- 524-2021, 356-2020
ABANDONED VEHICLE 4 4 7 15 42 -64%
TRAFFIC HAZARD INVES 10 15 8 33 54 -39%
TRAFFIC DIRECTION/ 7 5 17 29 61 -52%
TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC
APPEARANCE 0 0 0%
BREATHALYSER TEST- 0 0 0%
OTHER POLICE 0 0 0%
ALRMS
ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE 16 10 16 42 47 “11%
ALARM-MALFUNCTION 0 0 0%
ALARM-TEST 0 0 0%
ALARM-WATER & SEWER 0 0 0%
FIRE
ACCIDENT-FIRE 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL 0 0 0%
HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. 0 0 0%  Fireworks
FIRE REQULATION VIOL 0 0 0%
ASSIST BUILDING DEPT 0 0 0%
ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2 6 7 -14%

TOTAL LASTYEAR %

WARRANTS ARRESTS

ACCIDENT-AIRCRAFT



CHARLOTTE POLICE DEPARTMENT ACTIVITY SUMMARY 2022

ACCIDENT-HUNTING 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-SHOOTING 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-BOATING 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-WATER 0 0 0%
ACCIDENT-OTHER 0 1 -100%
INSPECTIONS-

INVESTIGATIONS

INSPECT-BOAT 0 0 0%
INSPECT-MOTOR VEHICLE 5 2 3 -33%
INSPECT-TRAFFIC CITATION 0 0 0%
INSPECT-BUSINESS 14 38 35 87 109 -20%
INSPECT-RESIDENCE 12 20 2 58 44 32%
INSPECT-HANDGUN 1 9 13 33 23 43%
INSPECT LIQUOR LICENSE 3 1 4 0 400%
INSPECT-OTHER/SOR CHECK 24 13 14 51 23 122%
INSPECT-CCW APPLIC 0 0 0%
DOMESTIC DISPUTES o5 2 26 77 61 26%
CIVIL DISPUTE 17 17 23 57 38 50%
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION 92 70 81 243 300 -19%
FIELD INTERROGATION CARD 0 0 0%
HAZARDOUS SITUATION 0 0 0%
SUSPECTED NARCOTIC

ACTIVITY 10 9 1 20 13 54%
ABANDONED/RECOVERED

PROPERTY 4 4 6 14 25 -44%
DRUG OVERDOSE 2 1 2 5 10 -50%
BOMB THREAT 0 0 0%
MISC. INCIDENTS

MISC/P.B.T. 0 0 0%
SUICIDE 0 0 0%
SUICIDE ATTEMPT 1 7 14 32 28 14%
DEATH-NATURAL 3 3 4 -25%
DEATH-UNDETERMINED 1 1 4 -75%
MISSING PERSON 2 5 3 7 4 75%
NATURAL DISASTER 0 0 0%
PUBLIC RELATIONS ACTIVITY 4 5 4 13 9 44%
PATROL INFORMATION 0 0 0%

WEIR LI TOTAL LAST YEAR %  WARRANTS ARRESTS
GENERAL ASSISTANCE |



ASSIST CITIZEN

ASSIST MOTORIST

ASSIST POLICE AGENCY
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
ASSIST D.P.W.
ESCORT-FUNERAL
ESCORT-MONEY
ESCORT-OTHER
TRANSPORT-PRISONER
TRANSPORT-PAPERWORK
TRANSPORT-OTHER
LOCKOUT

SUBPOENA SERVICE
PERMISSION TO PARK
PATROL-FOUND DOOR OPEN
PATROL-FOUND OPEN WINDOW

PATROL-FOUND B&E
ASSISTE.C.S.D.-
GENERAL NON CRIMINAL
JUVENILE SAFETY VIOL
ANIMAL CONTROL
ZONING ORD VIOLATION

TOTALS

TRAFFIC STOPS

OFFICER TRAINING HOURS
COMMUNITY HOURS
PAPERWORK HOURS

SRO STATS

50

10
14

20

618

100

32
450.5

67
12
10
14

13
14

18

772

128
48
215
409
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82 199
6 26
10 30
20 48
4 6
0
0
0
5 18
13 33
1 3
0
4 8
21 22
8 20
0
0
16 54
0
10 24
1 4
813 0 0 0 |I| 0 0 0 0 o | 2203
119 347
224 280
6 59.5
408.5 1268

During the month of March 2022 , Officer McDaniel handled a total of 64 incidents as the SRO. They are as follows:
4- Non-Agg. Assault, 7- Intimidation/Threats, 3- V.C.S.A, 1- Weapons-Other, 4- Public Peace, 2- Health/Safety Violations

18- Delinquent Minors, 1- Runaway, 1- Insanity, 1- Civil Dispute, 8- Suspicious Situations, 4- Suicide Attempts,

8- Assist Citizens, 1- Assist Police Agency, and 1- Assist Other Agency.

VCSA STATS

147
43
31
31
3
0
0
0
19
34
12

23
29

26

26

2370

339
150
19
1152

35%
-40%
-3%
55%
100%
0%
0%
0%
-5%
-3%
-75%
-100%
-65%
-24%
900%

0%
0%
108%

0%

-8%
33%
7%

2%
87%
213%
10%
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During the Month Of March 2022, Charlotte Police dealt with 11 VCSA incidents. They are as follows:
4- Marijuana, 2- Methamphetamine, 3- Heroin, and 1- Cocaine.

(This includes the VCSA, Suspected Narcotics Activity, and Drug Overdose categories.)



