UCR TITLE STATE CRIMES SOVEREIGNTY MILITARY IMMIGRATION Part I Crimes CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	3 7 3	FEB 2	MAR 3	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	0 0 0	1 0 0	% -100% 0% 0%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
SOVEREIGNTY MILITARY IMMIGRATION Part I Crimes CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
MILITARY IMMIGRATION Part I Crimes CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
IMMIGRATION Part I Crimes CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
Part I Crimes CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										-				
CRIMES AGAINST PERSONS HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3														
HOMICIDE-MURDER(ATTEMPT) NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3														
NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3														
KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3														
KIDNAPPING PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
PARENTAL KIDNAPPING SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
SEX. ASSAULT-ALL ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
ROBBERY NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	7	2	3										0	0	0%		
NON-AGG ASSAULT AGGRAVATED ASSAULT			-										8	23	-65%	1	
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT													0	0	0%		
	3	12	12										31	41	-24%	3	3
NITH HID ATION (CTAIL IZING	-	4	6										13	7	86%		2
INTIMIDATION/STALKING	11	17	22										50	42	19%	1	
PROPERTY CRIMES	,			•	,				,		,	,		,			
ARSON													0		0%		
EXTORSION													0	1	-100%		
BURGLARY-FORCED	2	1	2										5	11	-55%		
BURGLARY-W/O FORCE			_										0		0%		
BURGLARY-ILLEGAL ENTRY		1											1	7	-86%		
POSS BURGLARY TOOLS													0	1	-100%		
LARCENY	10	9	15										34	21	62%		
MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT	10	- 3	10										0	16	-100%		
Part II Crimes														10	10070		
STOLEN PROPERTY-MOTOR																	
VEHICLE	3	1	1										5	7	-29%	1	
FORGERY/COUNTERFEIT-ING	5		1										6	1	500%	1	
FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY	11	13	12										36	27	33%	4	
EMBEZZLEMENT			1										1	1	0%		
REC/CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY		1	1										2	3	-33%	2	
DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY	5	3	3										11	17	-35%		1
RETAIL FRAUD-ALL	3	6	7										16	22	-27%	14	
UCR TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL	LAST YEAR	%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
MORALS/DECENCY CRIMES																	
V.C.S.A.	3	4	9														

UCR TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL	LAST YEAR	%	WARRANTS	ARRESTS
End of Part II Crimes																	
CONSPIRACY													0	0	0%		
GRAND JURY INVESTIGATION													0	0	0%	_	
MISC. CRIMINAL OFFENSE		- '	2										2	6	-67%	2	
VAGRANCY		1	5										6	0	600%		
CONSERVATION		1											1	0	100%		
TAX REVENUE													0	0	0%		
ANTI-TRUST													0	0	0%		
ELECTION LAWS													0	0	0%		
SMUGGLING	10	10											0	0	0%		
TRESPASS/PRIVACY	13	13	6										32	37	-14%		
CIVIL RIGHTS		3	,										0	0	0%		
HEALTH/SAFETY VIOLATION		5	7										12	4	800%		I
TRAFFIC-MISD	6	12	11										29	48	-40%	6	1
TRAFFIC-O.U.I.L. / O.U.I.D.	3	6	5										14	17	-18%	3	7
TRAFFIC-HIT AND RUN	2	3	11										16	18	-11%	•	-
PUBLIC PEACE	17	20	20										57	57	0%	1	3
WEAPONS-OTHER	1		1										2	2	0%		
WEAPONS-EXPLOSIVE													0	0	0%	•	
WEAPONS-CONCEALED			2										2	3	-33%	1	1
BRIBERY	11	<u> </u>											0	0	0%	3	19
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE	11	21	2										34	42	-19%	8	19
ESCAPE/FLIGHT													0	0	0%		1
ESCAPE-MENTAL INST.													0	0	0%		
ESCAPE-CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION													0	0	0%		
OBSTRUCTING POLICE	1	3	3										7	2	250%		3
PUBLIC ORDER CRIMES																	
LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION		1	2										3	1	200%		1
LIQUOR LICENSE VIOLATION													0	0	0%	2	
COMMERCIALIZED SEX OFFENSE													0	0	0%		
GAMBLING													0	0	0%		
FAMILY-OTHER													0	1	-100%		
FAMILY-NON SUPPORT	2												2	1	100%		
FAMILY ABUSE/NEGLECT	1	1	7										9	6	50%		
OBSCENITY													0	0	0%		
OBSCENITY		1	4										5		400%		

RUNAWAY 3 3 3 3	JUVENILE MINOR																	
RUNAWY OPURCESUPPORT INCAMPITATION 1 2 3 3 4 6 6 10 40% NAMITY 7 11 21 6 6 3 100% NAMITY 7 11 21 7 1 1 21 7 1 1 21 7 1 1 2 1 1 1 1	DELINQUENT MINOR	4	8	18										30	43	-30%		
EMPLAY CRIMINAL DIVORCES IPPORT INCAPACITATION 1 2 3 3	RUNAWAY																	
NCAPACITATION	CIVIL-NON CRIMINAL			Ü												,		
NICAPACTATION 1	DIVORCE/SUPPORT													0	0	0%		
NASANITY	INCAPACITATION	1	2	3														
TRAFFIC CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 14 22 18 5 5 62 -13% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 2 2 1 1 5 5 9 -44% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 5 5 9 -44% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 5 5 9 -44% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 0 100% CRASH-P-PUBLIC ST 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	INSANITY																	
CRASH-PPUBLIC ST 2 2 1 1	TRAFFIC	,																
CRASH-PRUBLIC ST CRASH-PRUBLIC ST 1 1	CRASH-PD-PUBLIC ST.	14	22	18										54	62	-13%		
CRASH-POPRIVATE 7 5 4 4	CRASH-PI-PUBLIC ST																	
CRASH-PPRIVATE	CRASH-FATAL-PUBLIC ST			<u>'</u>											_			
CRASH-PRIVATE CRASH-PRIVATE CIVIL INFRACTION 15 33 36 8 8 92 23 8 8 8 92 9-% PARKING VIOLATION 48 92 9-9 6 1 163 241 -322 8 8 8 92 23 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	CRASH-PD-PRIVATE	7		4										16				
CMILNFRACTION 15 33 36	CRASH-PI-PRIVATE	,																
PARKING VIOLATION	CIVIL INFRACTION	15	33															
Park Trickets S24-1021, 156-2020	PARKING VIOLATION																	
TRAFFIC HAZARD INVES 10 15 8 TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC APPEARANCE BREATHALYSER TEST: OTHER POLICE BREATHALYSER TEST: OTHER POLICE ALARM-MALFUNCTION ALARM-WAIFER & SEWER FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACSIST COND. FIRE REQUIATION VIOL. ASSIST CED. 3 1 2	Park. Tickets- 524-2021, 356-2020	70	32	20										100	211	0270		
TRAFFIC HAZARD INVES 10	ABANDONED VEHICLE	4	4	7										15	42	-64%		
TRAFFIC DIRECTION/ 7 5 17	TRAFFIC HAZARD INVES																	
TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC APPEARANCE BREATHALYSER TEST- OTHER POLICE BREATHALYSER TEST- OTHER POLICE ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE ALARM-MALFUNCTION ALARM-MALFUNCTION ALARM-MALFUNCTION ALARM-WATER & SEWER ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-EXPL	TRAFFIC DIRECTION/		-	_														
BREATHALYSER TEST-	TRAFFIC SAFETY PUBLIC APPEARANCE	,	3	17														
OTHER POLICE ALARM-S ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE 16 10 16	BREATHALYSER TEST-													0	-			
ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE 16 10 16	OTHER POLICE													-				
ALARM-MALFUNCTION ALARM-WATER & SEWER ALARM-WATER & SEWER BITE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION BITE BITE BITE BITE BITE BITE BITE BITE	ALARMS															- 7,0		
ALARM-MALFUNCTION ALARM-TEST ALARM-WATER & SEWER BACKIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND, FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2	ALARM-POLICE RESPONSE	16	10	16										42	47	-11%		
ALARM-VATER & SEWER ALARM-WATER & SEWER ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL ACRESS ON O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	ALARM-MALFUNCTION																	
ALARM-WATER & SEWER FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST DUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR O 0 0 0 0% O 0 0% O 0 0% O 0 0 0% O 0 0 0% O 0 0 0% FIRE NO 0 0 0 0% FIRE NO 0 0 0 0 0% ASSIST C.F.D. ASSIST DUILDING DEPT ACCIDENTS	ALARM-TEST													-	-			
## ACCIDENT-FIRE ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS ## ACCIDENTS ## AUCIDENTS **COLOR TITLE** **JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS **JAN JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS	ALARM-WATER & SEWER													-				
ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2 UCR TITLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC ACCIDENTS O 0 0 0% Fireworks O 0 0 0% FIREWORKS O 0 0 0% ASSIST C.F.D. O 0 0 0 0% ASSIST C.F.D. ASSIST C.F.D. ASSIST C.F.D. ACCIDENTS	FIRE															- 7,5		
ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2	ACCIDENT-FIRE													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. HAZARDOUS FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS WARRANTS ARRESTS	ACCIDENT-EXPLOSION																	
HAZARDOUS FIRE COND. FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS WARRANTS ARRESTS	ACCIDENT-CHEMICAL													0	0			
FIRE REQULATION VIOL ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2	HAZARDOUS FIRE COND.													0	0		Fireworks	
ASSIST BUILDING DEPT ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2	FIRE REQULATION VIOL																	
ASSIST C.F.D. 3 1 2	ASSIST BUILDING DEPT																	
UCR TITLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL LAST YEAR % WARRANTS ARRESTS ACCIDENTS	ASSIST C.F.D.	3	1	2														
ACCIDENTS	UCR TITLE		-		APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC				WARRANTS	ARRESTS
ACCIDENT-AIRCRAFT	ACCIDENTS													I TIME	LACI ILAN	,,	777 11 11 11 11 11	
	ACCIDENT-AIRCRAFT													0	0	0%		

ACCIDENT-HUNTING ACCIDENT-SHOOTING													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-BOATING													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-WATER													0	0	0%		
ACCIDENT-OTHER													0	0	0%		
INSPECTIONS-													0		-100%		
INVESTIGATIONS																	
INSPECT-BOAT														0	00/		
INSPECT-MOTOR VEHICLE													0	0	0%		
INSPECT-TRAFFIC CITATION		2											2	3	-33%		
INSPECT-BUSINESS													0	0	0%		
INSPECT-RESIDENCE	14	38	35										87	109	-20%		
INSPECT-HANDGUN	12	20	26										58	44	32%		
INSPECT LIQUOR LICENSE	11	9	13										33	23	43%		
INSPECT-OTHER/SOR CHECK	3	1											4	0	400%		
INSPECT-CCW APPLIC	24	13	14										51	23	122%		
													0	0	0%		
DOMESTIC DISPUTES	25	26	26										77	61	26%		
CIVIL DISPUTE	17	17	23										57	38	50%		
SUSPICIOUS SITUATION	92	70	81										243	300	-19%		
FIELD INTERROGATION CARD													0	0	0%		
HAZARDOUS SITUATION													0	0	0%		
SUSPECTED NARCOTIC ACTIVITY	10	9	1										20	13	54%		
ABANDONED/RECOVERED PROPERTY	4	4	6										14	25	-44%		
DRUG OVERDOSE	2	1	2										5	10	-50%		
BOMB THREAT													0	0	0%		
MISC. INCIDENTS	,	'				'				'						,	
MISC/P.B.T.													0	0	0%		
SUICIDE													0	0	0%		
SUICIDE ATTEMPT	11	7	14										32	28	14%		
DEATH-NATURAL	3												3	4	-25%		
DEATH-UNDETERMINED		1											1	4	-75%		
MISSING PERSON	2	2	3										7	4	75%		
NATURAL DISASTER													Ô	0	0%		
PUBLIC RELATIONS ACTIVITY	4	5	4										13	9	44%		
PATROL INFORMATION	7	J	7										0	0	0%		
UCR TITLE	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC		LAST YEAR	%	MADDANTO	ADDESTS
GENERAL ASSISTANCE													IUIAL	LASI YEAR	/0	WARRANTS	AKKESIS

ASSIST CITIZEN	50	67	82										199	147	35%	
ASSIST MOTORIST	8	12	6										26	43	-40%	
ASSIST POLICE AGENCY	10	10	10										30	31	-3%	
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	14	14	20										48	31	55%	
ASSIST D.P.W.	1	1	4										6	3	100%	
ESCORT-FUNERAL		•											0	0	0%	
ESCORT-MONEY													0	0	0%	
ESCORT-OTHER													0	0	0%	
TRANSPORT-PRISONER		13	5										18	19	-5%	
TRANSPORT-PAPERWORK	6	14	13										33	34	-3%	
TRANSPORT-OTHER	2	17	1										3	12	-75%	
LOCKOUT													0	2	-100%	
SUBPOENA SERVICE	2	2	4										8	23	-65%	
PERMISSION TO PARK		1	21										22	29	-24%	
PATROL-FOUND DOOR OPEN	3	9	8										20	2	900%	
PATROL-FOUND OPEN WINDOW	3	9	0										20		300 /6	
													0	0	0%	
PATROL-FOUND B&E													0	0	0%	
ASSIST E.C.S.D	20	18	16										54	26	108%	
GENERAL NON CRIMINAL																
JUVENILE SAFETY VIOL													0	0	0%	
ANIMAL CONTROL	7	7	10										24	26	-8%	
ZONING ORD VIOLATION		3	1										4	3	33%	
TOTALS	618	772	813	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2203	2370	-7%	
						_			-	-						
TRAFFIC STOPS	100	128	119										347	339	2%	
OFFICER TRAINING HOURS	8	48	224										280	150	87%	
COMMUNITY HOURS	32	21.5	6										59.5	19	213%	
PAPERWORK HOURS	450.5	409	408.5										1268	1152	10%	
SRO STATS																
During the month of March 2022, C	Officer McE	aniel ha	ndled a tot	al of 64 i	ncidents a	as the SR	O. They a	re as follo	ws:							
4- Non-Agg. Assault, 7- Intimidation	/Threats, 3	3- V.C.S.	A, 1- Weap	ons-Oth	er, 4- Pub	lic Peace	, 2- Healt	h/Safety \	/iolations							
18- Delinquent Minors, 1- Runaway	, 1- Insanit	y, 1- Civi	l Dispute,	8- Suspic	cious Situ	ations, 4-	Suicide A	ttempts,								
8- Assist Citizens, 1- Assist Police A	Agency, an	d 1- Assi	st Other Aç	gency.												
VCSA STATS																

During the Month Of March 2022, Charlotte Police dealt with 11 VCSA incidents. They are as follow			
4- Marijuana, 2- Methamphetamine, 3- Heroin, and 1- Cocaine.			
(This includes the VCSA, Suspected Narcotics Activity, and Drug Overdose categories.)			